OWIS GmbH info@owis.eu
Tel. +49 (0)76 33/95 04-0
Fax +49 (0)76 33/95 04-44
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen (Germany)
Präzision in Perfektion
Precision in Perfection

Profilschienen auf Stiften sowie in Kombination mit Verbinder-Ele-
menten benutzt.
Stifte
Pins
Ausgabe 11.10.2007
Pins 15 have a diameter of 15 mm and a M6 x 12 mm (female) base
thread. The SW12 key surfaces let you tighten down or loosen the
components to be mounted without damaging the jacket surface.
The Pins 15 are available with male or female threads on top. The
pins with the M6 female threads are used, among other things,
for fastening profile rails to pins, as well as in combination with
adapter elements.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
mit M6 Innengewinde/with M6 female thread mit M6 Außengewinde/with M6 male thread
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no. Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
Stift, L = 25 mm pin 15, L = 25 mm STF 15-25-IM6 21.115.0025 STF 15-25-AM6 21.115.6025
Stift, L = 50 mm pin 15, L = 50 mm STF 15-50-IM6 21.115.0050 STF 15-50-AM6 21.115.6050
Stift, L = 75 mm pin 15, L = 75 mm STF 15-75-IM6 21.115.0075 STF 15-75-AM6 21.115.6075
Stift, L = 100 mm pin 15, L = 100 mm STF 15-100-IM6 21.115.0100 STF 15-100-AM6 21.115.6100
mit M4-Innengewinde/with M4 female thread mit M4-Außengewinde/with M4 male thread
Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no. Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
Stift, L = 25 mm pin 15, L = 25 mm STF 15-25-AM4-3 21.115.4325
Zubehör/Accessories Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
Fußplatte base plate FP 65-60 20.915.6510
Fußplatte base plate FP 66-28 20.915.6628
Stellring für Stifte 15 set collar for pins 15 STF15-RG 21.915.9001
Stellring mit Nase für Stifte 15 in Drehsäulen set collar with tappet for pins 15 in rotary
columns
STF15-RGN 21.915.9002
Verbinder 90° connector 90° STF15-VER-90 21.215.0100
Verbindersäule connector column STF15-VERS 21.215.0200
Kreuzverbinder cross connector STF15-VERK 21.215.0300
STF 15
• in unterschiedlichen Höhen
• Aluminiumlegierung, schwarz
eloxiert